)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16867

Division: 13UB ELITE

Date: Friday, April 19, 2024
Home: 11 (13U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: jp #05

Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 11 (13U) CVFC Leeds
012 3 45

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

No. Name

10 Weston Henry

11 Levi Timm

12 Andres Cuenca Calvo
13 David Nixon

14 Kade Kleiber

17 Layton Smith

18 Gabriel Knight

19 Kevin Vargas Diaz

02 Brian Rhem

20 Hansell Estrada-Garcia
23 Owen Griffie

03 Nathan Raynor

30 Landon Edkins

04 William Freakley

05 Yoni Reyes Lucas

06 Aaron Morales Flores
07 Jackson Hoffman

08 Lucas Godinez

09 Chase Christmas

91 Teagan Pleitez

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10
11
12
14
16
17
19
02
20
21
24
25
27
30
40
05
07
77
08
09

SIGNATURE

11 (13U) CVFC Leeds

Name

Rayan Ibrahim

Robert Jenkins

Goals

Nathan Davalos Castaneda

Rylan Bruce

Oliver Marsh

Samuel Crossland

Emerson Smith
Amir Menaouar
Samuel Lewis
Noah Blanton
Aaron Traore
Axel Oumohand

Jacob Denton

Chance Bradfield

Declan Fagan
Lucas Dickerson

Thomas Murphy

Henry Hofheimer

Charlie Harvey

Langdon Ahn

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




